ACTIVE MENTORS 2021-22

PRANANATH COLLEGE [AUTONOMOUS]

EMPLOYEES OF THE COLLEGE
&
THE FACULTIES
(Not Strictly in order of Seniority)
Dept.& Designation Name ofthe Staff Qualification PhoneNo.
Principal: Dr. (Mrs.) Ranjita Sethi M.Sc, PhD. 9937376652
Vice Principal Dr. (Mrs.)Ajanta Satapathy M.Sc, M.Phil, Ph.D 9438360125
COMMERCE
Reader(S.S):Head  Mr.Jogendranath Sahu M.Com..M.Phil 9938018063
Dr. Sambit Mishra MCom.,M.Phil,.LLB,Ph.D 9437189744
Dr. Sushil Kumar Pattanaik M.Com., M Phil, Ph.D. 9437922100
Dr. Santosh Ku. Mishra M.Com, MBA,Ph.D 9861015874
Dr. Anil Kumar Ray M.Com,CS(INTER),M Phil,Ph.D,LL.B 9437009336
Lecturer: Mr. Manoj Kar M.Com.,M Phil 8249895247
Dr. Binaya Bhusan Acharya M.Com.,M.Phil.,Ph.D.LLB 9238687577
Dr. Bamadev Mishra M com, M.Phil, MBA 9861075831
HUMANITIES
ECONOMICS
Reader (S.S)&Head  Mr. Madhab Ch. Mohanty M.A.,M.Phil. 9437159688
Reader (S.S): Prof. Sunil Ranjan Kar M.A. 9937659082
Dr. (Mrs.) Basanti Das M.A.,Ph.D. 9437234968
Mrs. Snehalata Mishra MA. 9776049519
Prof. Subhendu Ku. Mohanty MA 9437775757
Dr. Chakradhal Bal M.A, M.Phill, PhD 9658849089
Lecturer: Dr. Tapaswini Nayak M.A, M.Phill, Ph.D 9650049089
EDUCATION
Reader (SS)& Head: Dr. Swarna Prava Sahoo M.A., M.Phil.,.B.Ed,Ph.D 9853408384
(22)
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Lecturer:

ENGLISH

Associate Professor

&Head

Reader (S.S):
Lecturer (Gr.A):
HISTORY

Reader (S.S) & Head

Lecturer:
ODIA

Reader (S.S):
& Head

Lecturer:

PHILOSOPHY

Associate Professor & Head:

Reader (S.S):

Lecturer :

Mrs. Sujata Moharana
Mr. Uma Kanta Martha

Dr. Pradip Kumar Samantaray

Dr.Brajakishore Sahoo
Smt. Jayanti Singh

Mrs. Geetarani Padhi
Mrs. Lt. Asima Satapathy

Dr. Sunita Tripathy

Dr. Manoja Manjari Sahoo
Ms Manini Jena

Dr. Mrs. Prachi Prava Nayak
Dr.Arabinda Pradhan, Lect.

Dr.(Mrs.) Mousumi Kanungo
Dr. (Mrs.) Nandita Chhotray

Mrs. Puspita Priyambada Tripathy

POLITICAL SCIENCE

Reader(S.S) Head

Lect
PSYCHOLOGY

Reader(S.S)& Head:

Demonstrator
Lab. Assistant
SANSKRIT
Lect. &Head

Lecturer

Dr. (Mrs.) Bindushree Mishra
Mr. Ashok Ku Pradhan

Dr. Sivani Baral

Mrs. Madhusmita Chottray
Mr Akshaya Kumar Mishra
Mrs. Subhrasmita Das

Dr. (Mrs.) Rashmi Kar
Dr. (Mrs.) Banajyotsna Mishra
Mrs. Anusaya Mishra
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M.A., M.Phil.,B-Ed
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8895373150

M.A.(Edn), MA(Odia) PGDCA6372609895

M.A,Ph.D.

M.A, M.Phil, Ph.D.
MA.

M.A , M.Phil
MA

M.A., M.Phil., Ph D

M.A., M.Phil., Ph D

M.A., M.Phil.
M.A., M.Phil., Ph D

M.A., M.Phil,PhD.LLB

M.A., M.Phil., Ph D.
M.A.,PhD.
MA.

M.A., M.Phil.Ph.D.
M.A., M.Phil, LLB
M.A. M.Phil, Ph.D

M.A., M Phil
M.A., PGDCA
M.A., PGDCA

M.A. M.Phil.,Ph D.
M.A., M.Phil,Ph D
M.A.BEd

9861153347

9437007852
9438856182

8895077741
9937406979

9861387375

8249353390
7008426566
9438315554
9437111385

9938493200
9437446209
9853829059

9438305488
8144336748
7978554338

9437520366
9338231825
9090214186

8210133206
7064673103
8658061188

| L
———




BOTANY
Associate Prof. & Head
Reader (S.S):

Lecturer:

Lecturer.:

(Officiating)

Lab. Assistant
CHEMISTRY
Associate Prof. & Head
Reader (S.S):

Lecturer:

Demonstrator

Lab Assistant
MATHEMATICS
Reader (S.S) & Head
Reader (S.S)

Lecturer

PHYSICS
Reader (S.S) & Head:
Reader (S.S)

SCIENCE

Dr. (Mrs.) Binodini Mishra
Mr Pradip Ku. Sahoo

Mr Prasan Ku. Sahoo

Dr Ladukesh Prasad Mishra
Mrs. Sudhansu Mala Rout
Dr. Geetanjali Rout
Mr.Laxmi Prasarma Pattnaik

Mr Jyoti Ranjan Pattnaik

Dr(Mrs) Ajanta Satapathy
Mrs. Manju Pattanaik

Dr. Pronab Kishore Mohanty
Dr. Priyabrata Mohanty

Dr. Purna Chandra Baisakh
Mr. Susanta Ku. Mishra

Mr. Sailendra Prasad Mishra
Mr. Santosh Kumar Behera
Mrs. Sipra Mohanty

Mrs. Dolly Mishra

Mr. Jagannath Sahoo

Mr. Gadadhar Rath

Ms. Anuradha Bidhar

Mr. Narayan Baliarsingh
Dr. (Mrs.) Purnima Nayak
Dr. Soumendra Mishra

Dr. Krishna Manjari Sahoo

Mrs. Mita Sharma
Mr. Durga Charan Nayak

Mr. Pramod Kumar Samal
Mr Gadadhar Sahoo
Mr. Upendra Kumar Barik

Dr. Pradeepta Kumar Mohapatra
{ 24 }

M.Sc., MPhil, PhD
M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Sc., PhD.

M.Sc., M.Phil,B.Ed
M.Sc., M.Phil,B.Ed,PhD
M.Sc., BIAMS, DHMS

M.Sc.

M.Sc.. M.Phil, Ph.D.(NET)

M.Sc., M.Phil.

M.Sc., PhD.
M.Sc.,M.Phil.
M.Sc.,M.Phil., Ph D.
M.Sc, B Ed.

M.Sc

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Sc, B.Ed.

B.Sc., PGDCA
M.Sc., M.Phil, PGDCA
M.Sc, B.Ed., PGDCA

M.Sc.

M.Sc., Ph.D.

M.Sc.

M.Sc, M.Phil, Ph.D,
PGDCA

M.Sc., Ph.D

M.Sc., M.Phil.

M.Sc. M.Phil.
M.Sc.

M.Sc

M.Sc. PhD.

CALENDAR 2021-22

9040431631
9938340709
9937340118
9437138228
9668076676
9437317967
9861351393

9337449168

9438360125
9778380514
9937454619
9437046757
9861111316

9238593356
8249990925
6370259213
9439177057
9439361644
8144469746
7608078789
9556024790

7008127192
8260651125
9938637010
9437446211

7978609817
7655047789

9437276788
9861827937
8763187131
7008050930

——
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Lecturer:

Lecturer:
(Officiating)
Demonstrator:
Lab Assistant:

ZOOLOGY

Reader (S.S) & Head:

Reader(S.S):

Lecturer:

Demonstrator
Lab. Assistant

Mr. Siba Prasad Padhi

Mr. Gyanendra Satapathy
Dr. Debabrata Dwivedee
Mr. Subodha Kumar Jagdev

Mrs. Sachala Mahapatra
Mrs. Sasmita Pattnaik

Mr. Chittaranjan Kodamsingh
Mr. Suvendu Panda

Mrs. Anita Mohapatra

Mr. Debi Prasad Pattnaik
Mrs. Truptirekha Panda
Mr.Ashok Ku.Balabantaray
Dr. Madhusmita Tripathy
Dr. Buli Kumari Panigrahi
Mrs. Subhalaxmi Pattanaik
Mr. Lingaraj Parida

Mr. Lalit Mohan Panda

Mrs. Mausumi Majhi

Mr. Pramod Kumar Biswal
Mr. Partha Sarathi Samantray
Ms. Samikhya Das

COMPUTER SCIENCE & APPLICATION

Reader & Head Dr. Ajay Ku. Mishra

Lecturer Mrs. Aliva Behura

Demonstrator Mr. Tarasankar Mohapatra

B.Sc. (COMPUTER SCIENCE)

Lecturer Mrs. Samapika Pradhan
Mrs. Manjushree Behera

GEOGRAPHY

Reader & Head Dr. Md. Fayazuddin

Lecturer: Dr. Rashmi Rekha Barik

Lab. Asst. Mrs Gayatri Mohaptra

ELECTRONICS

Lect. & Head Mr. Sukumar Pattanaik

Lecturer Mr. Banoj Kumar Dehury

Lab. Assistant
GEOLOGY
Lect. & Head
Lecturer

Mrs. Sujatarani Rout
Mr. Hemanta Kumar Pradhan

Mr. Susanta Ku. Samal
Ms. Ankita Mahapatra

M.Sc 9438012653
M.Sc 8342860408
M.Sc M.Phil., Ph D. 9777924722
M.Sc MBA 9861009798

M.Sc,PGDCA.MSc.LLB 9853561628

M.Sc 9583872911
M.Sc 9861853540
B.Sc 9090606486
B.Sc, PGDCA 8339966322
M.Sc M.Phil., 9937161642
M ScB Ed 9861286464
M.Sc, PGD(seri) 8327761989
M.Sc,PhD. 9937156092
M.Sc, M.Phil, PhD 8249903585
M.Sc 9438011717
M.Sc. 7978809417
B.Sc., MBA 9437054640
M.Sc 9692154613
B.Sc 8984606287
B.Sc. 6371321050
M.Sc.,BEd 9658921870

M.Sc., PGDCAMCA,PhD 7894968047

M.Sc (IT) 9776995730
B.Sc.. PGDCA 9668754778
MCA 7504168984
M.Tech. 9776058123
M.A., MPS.Ph.D. 9937940766
M.A, M.Phill. PhD 8895727992
B.Sc 8018672507
M.Sc 9438430134
M.Sc. 9938322025
M.Sc, M.Tech 9778682035
Diploma in Electronics 9438039977
M.Sc. 9439847235
M.Sc 7504578098

{ 25 }
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SELF-FINANCING DEPARTMENTS

SL NAME OF THE STAFF DEPARTMENTS QUALIFICATION Mobile

NO

1 Ashok Kumar Pradhan, Reader CO-ORDINATOR M.A., M.Phil 8144336748
2 SusantKumar Samal, Lect. DY. CO-ORDINATOR LL.B, Geology 9439847235
3 Lala Sunil Kumar Rai, Lect. M.SC.COMP.SC MCA 7008933016
4  Amiya Ranjan Pattanaik, Lect. M.SC.COMP.SC MCA 6371037074
5  Sutapa Mitra, Lect. M.SC.COMP.SC M.TECH 9348616212
6  Samapika Pradhan, Lect. B.SC.COMP.SC MCA 8260664112
7 Manjushree Behera, Lect. B.SC.COMP.SC M.TECH 9853920303
8  Aartee Satapathy, Lect. PM&IR PM&IR,M.Phil 7978707081
9  MitaliMadhusmita Panda, Lect. PM&IR PM&IR,M.Phil,UGC-NET/JRF 7978684564
10  Mangulu Ch. Dash, Lect. BBA M.COM,M.Phil,B.Ed 8093227258
11 Sangram Padhy, Lect. BBA PGDM,M.COM,B.Ed 7008684295
12 Rasmita Baliarsingh, Lect. BBA PGDM, M.COM 9337937006
13 Chiranijibi Bisoi, Lect. M.COM M.COM,NET 8599888110
14 Nirupama Sahoo, Lect. M.COM M.COM,M.Phil 7978541394
15 Monalisa Das, Lect. MAIN EDUCATION  M.SC.(Zoo),Int.B.Ed,M.Ed 9437571175
16 Madhusmita Bastia, Lect. M.SC.A.GEOLOGY  M.SC.GEO,M.Phil 9090963233
17 Ashutosh Chakra, Lect. M.SC.A.GEOLOGY M.TECH 9348745479
18 Deepak Patra, Lab. Asst. M.SC.A.GEOLOGY M.SC.GEO 7205617223
19  Bibhudendra Mohanty, Lab. Asst. 7008051001
20 Samir Ray, Asst. Librarian 9861119487
21 Sasmita Pradhan, Jr. Clerk 9439923704
22 Swapneswar Maharana, Peon 9337051779

Contractual / Guest Faculty
1. Amrita Manjari LabAsst. Botany 7008879557
2. Jyosnarani samanta Ray LabAsst. Geology 7978854348
3. Arabinda Parida Lect. Stastics 9668539269
4. Jitendra Kumar Swain Lect. Logic & Philosophy 9437436910
5. BaidehiJena Lect. Comp. Science 8093303470
6. Prangya Mishra Lect. Odia 9937743960
7. Binodini Parida Lect. Psychology 6371741277
8. Saumyashree Dash Lect. Psychology 6362118350
9. Samarendra Kumar Nayak Lect. English 8249895256
10. Abhijeet Rautaray Lect. English 7008753078
11.  Priyanka Priyadarshini Lect. English 9583226649
12.  Sonali Panda Lect. English 8018187663
(26)
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13.  Sujaya Sachidananda Lect. Geography 9658583562
14. Subhashree Pradhan Lect. Geology 8249974756
15.  Diptimayee Mohanty Lect. Pol. Science 8093847324
16. Satish Kumar Prusty Lect. Geography 8763598813
17.  Adorsini Garada Lect. Sociology 9439078501
18. Jyoti Ranjan Behera Lect. History 7750939900
19. Jayashree Pattanayak Lect. Psychology 9437312468
20. Deepak Patra Lab Asst. Geology 7205617223
21. Bibhuti Bhusan Baliarsingh Lect. Geology 8428050089
22.  Jitendra Kumar Samantary LabAsst. 9668990579
23. BaidehiJena Lect. (Self financing) 8327714090
24. Subhasri Subhasmita Pattanaik Lect. Education 7749022795
LABORATORY, LIBRARY AND OFFICE STAFF

PHYSICS

Mr. Rajakishore Nayak - 9776100149

Mr. Srinibas Biswal - 6370136519

Mr. Kishore Kumar Behera - 9090811979

Mr. Biswajit Mohanty - 9438743676
CHEMISTRY

Mr. Kedareswar Mahapatra - 8114662935

Sk. Amzad Alli - 9937785123

Mr. Madhab Sahoo - 9861118794

Mr. Manoj Kumar Nayak - 8908310690
BOTANY

Mr. Biswanath Mohanty - 7873210026

Mr. Sanjay Rath - 9078911535

Bikash Sahoo - 8018758053

Pritikanta Nayak - 6370987096

Alekha Balabantray - 7655044532
ZOOLOGY

Pratima Jena - 7684883378

Ranjit Nayak - 7437809046

(27)
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€P/) ACTIVE MENTORS 2022-23

H COLLEGE [AUTONOMOUS]

EMPLOYEES OF THE COLLEGE
&
THE FACULTIES
(Not Strictly in order of Seniority)
Dept.& Designation Name ofthe Staff Qualification PhoneNo.
Principal: Dr. (Mrs.) Ajanta Satapathy M.Sc, M.Phil, Ph.D 9438360125
Vice Principal Dr. Binodini Mishra M.Sc, M.Phil, Ph.D 9040431631
COMMERCE
Reader(S.S):Head  Dr. Sambit Mishra M Com.,M.Phil,LLB,Ph.D 9437189744
Dr. Sushil Kumar Pattanaik M.Com., M Phil, Ph.D. 9437922100
Dr. Santosh Ku. Mishra M.Com, MBA,Ph.D 9861015874
Dr. Anil Kumar Ray M.Com,CS(INTER),M Phil,Ph.D,LL.B 9437009336
Lecturer: Mr. Manoj Kar M.Com.,M Phil 8249895247
Dr. Binaya Bhusan Acharya M.Com.,M.Phil.,Ph.D.LLB 9238687577
Dr. Bamadev Mishra M com, M.Phil, MBA, Ph.D 9861075831
HUMANITIES
ECONOMICS
Reader (S.S)&Head  Mr. Madhab Ch. Mohanty M.A.,M.Phil. 9437159688
Reader (S.S): Prof. Sunil Ranjan Kar M.A. 9937659082
Mrs. Snehalata Mishra MA. 9776049519
Prof. Subhendu Ku. Mohanty MA 9437775757
Dr. Chakradhal Bal M.A, M.Phill, PhD 9861093415
Lecturer: Dr. Tapaswini Nayak M.A, M.Phill, Ph.D 9650049089
EDUCATION
Reader (SS)& Head: Dr. Swarna Prava Sahoo M.A., M.Phil.,B.Ed,Ph.D 9853408384
Lecturer: Mrs. Sujata Moharana M.A., M.Phil. B.Ed, NET 8895373150
Mr. Uma Kanta Martha M.A.,(Edn), MA(Odia),PGDCA6372609895
(22)
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ENGLISH

Reader (S.S) S/Head
Lecturer (Gr.A):
HISTORY

Reader (S.S) & Head
Lecturer:

ODIA

Reader (S.S):

& Head

Lecturer:

PHILOSOPHY
Reader (S.S): Head

Lecturer :

Dr.Brajakishore Sahoo

Smt. Jayanti Singh

Mrs. Geetarani Padhi

Mrs. Lt. Asima Satapathy

Dr. Sunita Tripathy

Dr. Manoja Manjari Sahoo
Ms Manini Jena

Dr. Mrs. Prachi Prava Nayak

Dr.Arabinda Pradhan, Lect.

Dr. (Mrs.) Nandita Chhotray

Mrs. Puspita Priyambada Tripathy

Mr. Jitendra Swain

POLITICAL SCIENCE

Reader(S.S) Head
Lect
PSYCHOLOGY
Reader(S.S)& Head:

Demonstrator
Lab. Assistant
SANSKRIT
Lect. & Head

Lecturer

Dr. (Mrs.) Bindushree Mishra

Dr. Sivani Baral

Mrs. Madhusmita Chottray
Lipsarani Nayak

Juba Varadwaj

Mr Akshaya Kumar Mishra

Mrs. Subhrasmita Das

Dr. (Mrs.) Rashmi Kar
Dr. (Mrs.) Banajyotsna Mishra

Mrs. Anasuya Mishra

———
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M.A, M.Phil, Ph.D.
MA.

M.A , M.Phil
MA

M.A., M.Phil., Ph D

M.A., M.Phil., Ph D

M.A., M.Phil.
M.A., M.Phil., Ph D

M.A., M.Phil.,PhD.,LLB

M.A.,PhD.
MA.
MA.

M.A., M.Phil.Ph.D.
M.A.M.Phil, Ph.D

M.A., M Phil
M.A., NET

M.A., MPhil, NET
M.A., PGDCA
M.A., PGDCA

M.A. M.Phil.,Ph D.
M.A., M.Phil,Ph D
M.A.BEd

CALENDAR 2022-23

9437007852
9438856182

8895077741
9937406979

9861387375

8249353390
7008426566
9438315554
9437111385

9437446209
9853829059
9437436910

9438305488
7978554338

9437520366
7735864680
8117884717
9338231825
9090214186

8210133206
7064673103
8658061188




BOTANY

SCIENCE

Associate Prof. & Head Dr. (Mrs.) Binodini Mishra

Reader (S.S):

Lecturer:

Lecturer.:
(Officiating)

Lab. Assistant
CHEMISTRY
Head Reader (S.S):

Lecturer:

Demonstrator

Lab Assistant
MATHEMATICS
Reader (S.S) & Head
Reader (S.S)

Lecturer

PHYSICS

Reader (S.S) & Head:

Reader (S.S)

Lecturer:

Dr Ladukesh Prasad Mishra
Mrs. Sudhansu Mala Rout
Dr. Geetanjali Rout
Mr.Laxmi Prasarma Pattnaik

Mr Jyoti Ranjan Pattnaik

Dr. Pronab Kishore Mohanty
Dr. Priyabrata Mohanty

Dr. Purna Chandra Baisakh
Mr. Susanta Ku. Mishra

Dr. Sailendra Prasad Mishra
Mr. Santosh Kumar Behera
Samaresh Maharana

Mrs. Sipra Mohanty

Mrs. Dolly Mishra

Mr. Jagannath Sahoo

Mr. Gadadhar Rath

Ms. Anuradha Bidhar

Mr. Narayan Baliarsingh
Dr. (Mrs.) Purnima Nayak
Dr. Soumendra Mishra

Dr. Krishna Manjari Sahoo

Mrs. Mita Sharma
Mr. Durga Charan Nayak

Mr. Pramod Kumar Samal
Mr Gadadhar Sahoo
Mr. Upendra Kumar Barik

Dr. Pradeepta Kumar Mohapatra
Mr. Siba Prasad Padhi

Mr. Gyanendra Satapathy

Dr. Debabrata Dwivedee

{24 )

M.Sc., MPhil, PhD
M.Sc., PhD.

M.Sc., M.Phil,B.Ed
M.Sc., M.Phil,B.Ed,Ph D
M.Sc., BIAMS, DHMS

M.Sc.

M.Sc., PhD.
M.Sc.,M.Phil., Ph.D
M.Sc.,M.Phil., Ph D.
M.Sc, B Ed.

M.Sc

M.Sc.

M.Sc., M.Phil, NET
M.Sc.

M.Sc, B.Ed.

B.Sc., PGDCA
M.Sc., M.Phil, PGDCA
M.Sc, B.Ed., PGDCA

M.Sc.

M.Sc., Ph.D.
M.Sc., Ph.D

M.Sc, M.Phil, Ph.D,
PGDCA

M.Sc., Ph.D

M.Sc., M.Phil.

M.Sc. M.Phil.
M.Sc.
M.Sc

M.Sc. PhD.

M.Sc

M.Sc

M.Sc M.Phil., Ph D.

CALENDAR 2022-23

9040431631
9437138228
9668076676
7008771334
9861351393

9337449168

9937454619
9437046757
9861111316
9238593356
8249990925
6370259213
9937257837
9439177057
9439361644
8144469746
7608078789
9556024790

7008127192
8260651125
9938637010
9437446211

7978609817
8917438192

9437276788
9861827937
8763187131

7008050930
9438012653
8342860408
9777924722
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Lecturer:
(Officiating)
Demonstrator:
Lab Assistant:

ZOOLOGY

Reader (S.S) & Head:

Reader(S.S):

Lecturer:

Demonstrator
Lab. Assistant

Mr. Subodha Kumar Jagdev

Mrs. Sachala Mahapatra
Mrs. Sasmita Pattnaik

Mr. Chittaranjan Kodamsingh
Mr. Suvendu Panda

Mrs. Anita Mohapatra

Mr. Debi Prasad Pattnaik
Mrs. Truptirekha Panda
Mr.Ashok Ku.Balabantaray
Dr. Madhusmita Tripathy
Dr. Buli Kumari Panigrahi
Mrs. Subhalaxmi Pattanaik
Mr. Lingaraj Parida

Mr. Lalit Mohan Panda
Mrs. Mausumi Majhi

Mr. Pramod Kumar Biswal
Mr. Partha Sarathi Samantray
Ms. Samikhya Das

COMPUTER SCIENCE & APPLICATION

Reader & Head Dr. Ajay Ku. Mishra

Lecturer Mrs. Aliva Behura

Demonstrator Mr. Tarasankar Mohapatra

B.Sc. (COMPUTER SCIENCE)

Lecturer Mrs. Samapika Pradhan
Mrs. Manjushree Behera
Mrs. Baidehi Jena

GEOGRAPHY

Reader & Head Dr. Md. Fayazuddin

Lecturer: Dr. Rashmi Rekha Barik

Lab. Asst. Mrs Gayatri Mohaptra

ELECTRONICS

Lect. &Head Mr. Sukumar Pattanaik

Lecturer Mr. Banoj Kumar Dehury

Lab. Assistant
GEOLOGY
Lect. & Head
Lecturer
Sociology
Statistics

PET

Mrs. Sujatarani Rout
Mr. Hemanta Kumar Pradhan

Mr. Susanta Ku. Samal
Ms. Ankita Mahapatra
Sitaram Behera
Aurobinda Parida

Mrs. Sandhya Rath
Sk. Siraj

M.Sc MBA

M.Sc,PGDCA.MSc.LLB 9853561628

M.Sc 9583872911
M.Sc 9861853540
B.Sc 9090606486
B.Sc, PGDCA 8339966322
M.Sc M.Phil., 9937161642
M ScB Ed 9861286464
M.Sc, PGD(seri) 8327761989
M.Sc,PhD. 9937156092
M.Sc, M.Phil, PhD 8249903585
M.Sc 9438011717
M.Sc. 7978809417
B.Sc., MBA 9437054640
M.Sc 9692154613
B.Sc 8249263451
B.Sc. 6371321050
M.Sc., B Ed 9658921870

M.Sc., PGDCAMCA,PhD 7894968047

M.Sc (IT) 9776995730
B.Sc.. PGDCA 9668754778
MCA 7504168984
M.Tech. 9776058123
M.Tech. 8093303470
M.A., MPS.Ph.D. 9937940766
M.A, M.Phill. PhD 8895727992
B.Sc 6370165844
M.Sc 9438430134
M.Sc. 9938322025
M.Sc, M.Tech 9778682035
Diploma in Electronics 9438039977
M.Sc. 9439847235
M.Sc 7504578098
MA. 8260912576
M.Sc. 9668539269

B.A., M.PEd. M.A. (Yoga) 8917324482

B.A., M.P.Ed.

9861009798

9556380807




SELF-FINANCING DEPARTMENTS

QUALIFICATION

MCA

MCA

M.TECH

MCA

M.TECH
M.PM&IR,M.Phil
M.COM,M.Phil,B.Ed
PGDM,M.COM,B.Ed
PGDM, M.COM
M.COMNET
M.COM,M.Phil
M.SC.GEO,M.Phil
M.TECH

Bot
Zool

M.A, M.Phil, NET
M.A.,Ph.D

M.Sc.
M.SC.GEO

Botany
Geology
English
English
English
Geography
Geology
Pol. Science
Geography
History
Psychology
Geology
Botany
Botany
Education

SL NAME OF THE STAFF DEPARTMENTS
NO
1 Lala Sunil Kumar Rai, Lect. M.SC.COMP.SC
2 Amiya Ranjan Pattanaik, Lect. M.SC.COMP.SC
3 Sutapa Mitra, Lect. M.SC.COMP.SC
4  Samapika Pradhan, Lect. B.SC.COMP.SC
5  Manjushree Behera, Lect. B.SC.COMP.SC
6  Suryasmita Mohapatra PMIR
7 Mangulu Ch. Dash, Lect. BBA
8  Sangram Padhy, Lect. BBA
9  Rasmita Baliarsingh, Lect. BBA
10  Chiranijibi Bisoi, Lect. M.COM
11 Nirupama Sahoo, Lect. M.COM
12 Madhusmita Bastia, Lect. M.SC.A.GEOLOGY
13 Ashutosh Chakra, Lect. M.SC.A.GEOLOGY
14 Binod Kumar Mohapatra M.Sc.
15 Soubhagya Ranjan Samantray M.Sc.
16 SonaliDas M.A., Education
17 Ganesh Patra M.A., Education
18  Bhanupriya Samantray M.Sc., Chemistry
19 Deepak Patra, Lab. Asst. M.SC.A.GEOLOGY
20 Bibhudendra Mohanty, Lab. Asst.
21 Samir Ray, Asst. Librarian
22 Sasmita Pradhan, Jr. Clerk

Contractual / Guest Faculty
1. Amrita Manjari LabAsst.
2. Jyosnarani samanta Ray LabAsst.
3. SonaliPanda Lect.
4. Anesweta Pattanaik Lect.
5. Pratikshaya Sahoo Lect.
6. Sujaya Sachidananda Lect.
7. Subhashree Pradhan Lect.
8. Diptimayee Mohanty Lect.
9. Satish Kumar Prusty Lect.
10. Jyoti Ranjan Behera Lect.
11. Jayashree Pattanayak Lect.
12. Deepak Patra Lab Asst.
13. Jitendra Kumar Samantary Lab Asst.
14. Ushashee Mandal LabAsst.
24. Subhasri Subhasmita Pattanaik Lect.

( oa )

CALENDAR 2022-23

Mobile

7008933016
6371037074
9348616212
8260664112
9853920303
9348589602
8093227258
7008684295
9337937006
8599888110
7978541394
9090963233
9348745479

9337022827
7008050037

8249252342
7873316419
9861907129
7205617223
7008051001
9861119487
9439923704

7008879557
7978854348
8018187663
9348317080
9776482943
9658583562
8249974756
8093847324
8763598813
7750939900
9437312468
7205617223
9668990579
9438180175
7749022795
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L)) ACTIVE MENTORS 2023-24

H COLLEGE [AUTONOMOUS]

EMPLOYEES OF THE COLLEGE
&
THE FACULTIES
(Not Strictly in order of Seniority)
Dept.&Designation Name ofthe Staff Qualification PhoneNo.
Principal: Dr. (Mrs.) Ajanta Satapathy M.Sc, M.Phil, Ph.D, NET 9438360125
Vice Principal Dr. Binodini Mishra M.Sc, M.Phil, Ph.D 9040431631
COMMERCE
Reader (S.S):Head  Dr. Sushil Kumar Pattanaik M.Com., M Phil, Ph.D. 9437922100
Dr. Santosh Ku. Mishra M.Com, MBA,Ph.D 9861015874
Dr. Anil Kumar Ray M.Com,CS(INTER),M Phil,Ph.D,LL.B 9437009336
Lecturer: Mr. Manoj Kar M.Com.,M Phil 8249895247
Dr. Binaya Bhusan Acharya M.Com.,M.Phil.,Ph.D.LLB 9238687577
Dr. Bamadev Mishra M com, M.Phil, MBA, Ph.D 9861075831
HUMANITIES
ECONOMICS
Reader (S.S)&Head  Mr. Madhab Ch. Mohanty M.A.,M.Phil. 9437159688
Reader (S.S): Mr. Sunil Ranjan Kar MA. 9937659082
Mrs. Snehalata Mishra MA. 9776049519
Mr. Subhendu Ku. Mohanty MA 9437775757
Dr. Chakradhal Bal M.A, M.Phill, Ph D 9861093415
Lecturer: Dr. Tapaswini Nayak M.A, M.Phill, Ph.D 9650049089
EDUCATION
Reader (SS)&Head: Dr. Swarna Prava Sahoo M.A., M.Phil.,B.Ed,Ph.D 9853408384
Lecturer: Dr. Sujata Moharana M.A., M.Phil.,Ph.D,B.Ed, NET 8895373150
Mr. Uma Kanta Martha M.A.,(Edn), MA(Odia),PGDCA6372609895
(22)
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ENGLISH

Reader (S.S) S/Head
Lecturer (Gr.A):
HISTORY

Reader (S.S) & Head
Lecturer:

ODIA

Reader (S.S):
& Head
Lecturer:

PHILOSOPHY
Reader (S.S): Head
Lecturer:

Dr.Brajakishore Sahoo
Smt. Jayanti Singh

Mrs. Geetarani Padhi

Mrs. Lt. Asima Satapathy
Mr. Ashis Kumar Sahoo

Dr. Sunita Tripathy

Dr. Manoja Manjari Sahoo
Ms Manini Jena

Dr. Mrs. Prachi Prava Nayak
Dr.Arabinda Pradhan, Lect.
Ms. Kalpana Mallick

Mr. Bhagaban Khillar

Dr. (Mrs.) Nandita Chhotray
Mrs. Puspita Priyambada Tripathy
Lt. Mr. Jitendra Kumar Swain

POLITICAL SCIENCE

Reader(S.S)Head
Lect
PSYCHOLOGY
Reader(S.S)& Head:

Demonstrator
Lab. Assistant
SANSKRIT
Lect. & Head
Lecturer

Dr. (Mrs.) Bindushree Mishra
Dr. Sivani Baral

Mrs. Madhusmita Chottray
Ms. Lipsarani Nayak

Mrs. Jaba Varadwaj

Mr Akshaya Kumar Mishra
Mrs. Subhrasmita Das

Dr. (Mrs.) Rashmi Kar

Dr. (Mrs.) Banajyotsna Mishra
Mrs. Anasuya Mishra

{ 23 }

M.A, M.Phil, Ph.D.

MA.

M.A, M.Phil

MA
M.A, M.Phil

M.A., M.Phil.,Ph D

M.A., M.Phil., Ph D

M.A., M.Phil.

M.A., M.Phil.,Ph D
M.A., M.Phil.,Ph D.,LLB

MA.

M.A., M.Phil, NET

M.A.,PhD.
M.A., M.Phil.
MA.

M.A., M.Phil.Ph.D.
M.A.,M.Phil, Ph.D

M.A., M Phil
M.A, NET

M.A., MPhil, NET

M.A., PGDCA
M.A., PGDCA

M.A. M.Phil.,Ph D.
M.A., M.Phil, Ph D

M.A.BEd

CALENDAR 2023-24

9437007852
9438856182

8895077741

9937406979
7381472423

9861387375

8249353390
7008426566
9438315554
9437111385
6371252832
7894339094

9437446209
9853829059
9437436910

9438305488
7978554338

9437520366
7735864680
8117884717
9338231825
9090214186

8210133206
7064673103
8658061188
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BOTANY

SCIENCE

Associate Prof. & Head Dr. (Mrs.) Binodini Mishra

Reader (S.S):

Lecturer:

Lecturer.:
(Officiating)

Lab. Assistant

Lab. Assistant
CHEMISTRY
Reader (S.S) & Head

Lecturer:

Demonstrator

Lab Assistant
MATHEMATICS
Reader (S.S) & Head
Reader (S.S)

Lecturer

PHYSICS

Reader (S.S) & Head:

Reader (S.S)

Lecturer:

Dr Ladukesh Prasad Mishra
Mrs. Sudhansu Mala Rout
Dr. Geetanjali Rout

Mr. Laxmi Prasanna Pattnaik

Mr Jyoti Ranjan Pattnaik
Mrs. Amrita Manjari

Dr. Pronab Kishore Mohanty
Dr. Priyabrata Mohanty

Dr. Purna Chandra Baisakh
Mr. Susanta Ku. Mishra

Dr. Sailendra Prasad Mishra
Mr. Santosh Kumar Behera
Mr. Samaresh Maharana
Mrs. Sipra Mohanty

Mrs. Dolly Mishra

Mr. Jagannath Sahoo

Mr. Gadadhar Rath

Mrs. Anuradha Bidhar

Dr. (Mrs.) Purnima Nayak
Dr. Soumendra Mishra
Dr. Krishna Manjari Sahoo

Dr. (Mrs.) Mita Sharma
Mr. Durga Charan Nayak

Mr. Pramod Kumar Samal

Mr Gadadhar Sahoo

Mr. Upendra Kumar Barik

Dr. Pradeepta Kumar Mohapatra
Mr. Siba Prasad Padhi

Mr. Gyanendra Satapathy
Dr. Debabrata Dwivedee
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M.Sc., MPhil, PhD
M.Sc., PhD.

M.Sc., M.Phil,B.Ed
M.Sc., M.Phil,B.Ed,Ph D
M.Sc., BIAMS, DHMS

M.Sc.
M.Sc.

M.Sc., PhD.
M.Sc.,M.Phil., Ph.D
M.Sc.,M.Phil., Ph D.
M.Sc, B Ed.

M.Sc, Ph D.

M.Sc.

M.Sc., M.Phil, NET
M.Sc.

M.Sc, B.Ed.

B.Sc., PGDCA
M.Sc., M.Phil, PGDCA
M.Sc, B.Ed., PGDCA

M.Sc., Ph.D.
M.Sc., Ph.D

M.Sc, M.Phil, Ph.D,
PGDCA
M.Sc.,Ph.D

M.Sc., M.Phil.

M.Sc. M.Phil.
M.Sc.
M.Sc

M.Sc. Ph D.

M.Sc

M.Sc

M.Sc M.Phil., Ph D.

CALENDAR 2023-24

9040431631
9437138228
9668076676
7008771334
9861351393

9337449168
7008879557

9937454619
9437046757
9861111316
9238593356
8249990925
6370259213
9937257837
9439177057
9439361644
8144469746
7608078789
9556024790

8260651125
9938637010
9437446211

7978609817
8917438192

9437276788
9861827937
8763187131

7008050930
9438012653
8342860408
9777924722
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Lecturer:
(Officiating)
Demonstrator:
Lab Assistant:

ZOOLOGY

Reader (S.S) & Head:

Reader(S.S):

Lecturer:

Demonstrator
Lab. Assistant

Mr. Subodha Kumar Jagdev

Mrs. Sachala Mahapatra
Mrs. Sasmita Pattnaik

Mr. Chittaranjan Kodamsingh
Mr. Suvendu Panda

Mr. Debi Prasad Pattnaik
Mrs. Truptirekha Panda
Mr.Ashok Ku.Balabantaray
Dr. Madhusmita Tripathy
Dr. Buli Kumari Panigrahi
Mrs. Subhalaxmi Pattanaik
Mr. Lingaraj Parida

Mr. Lalit Mohan Panda

Mrs. Mausumi Majhi

Mr. Pramod Kumar Biswal
Mr. Partha Sarathi Samantray
Ms. Samikhya Das

COMPUTER SCIENCE & APPLICATION

Reader & Head Dr. Ajay Ku. Mishra

Lecturer Mrs. Aliva Behura

Demonstrator Mr. Tarasankar Mohapatra

B.Sc.(COMPUTER SCIENCE)

Lecturer Mrs. Samapika Pradhan
Mrs. Manjushree Behera
Mrs. Baidehi Jena

GEOGRAPHY

Reader & Head Dr. Md. Fayazuddin

Lecturer: Dr. Rashmi Rekha Barik

Lab. Asst. Mrs Gayatri Mohaptra

ELECTRONICS

Lect. &Head Mr. Sukumar Pattanaik

Lecturer Mr. Banoj Kumar Dehury

Lab. Assistant

GEOLOGY
Lect. & Head
Lecturer
SOCIOLOGY
STATISTICS
PET

Mrs. Sujatarani Rout
Mr. Hemanta Kumar Pradhan
Mrs. Anita Mohapatra

Mr. Susanta Ku. Samal
Mrs. Ankita Mahapatra
Mr. Sitaram Behera
Mr. Aurobinda Parida
Mrs. Sandhya Rath
Sk. Siraj

M.Sc MBA

M.Sc,PGDCA.MSc.LLB 9853561628

M.Sc 9583872911
M.Sc 9861853540
B.Sc 9090606486
M.Sc M.Phil., 9937161642
M ScB Ed 9861286464
M.Sc, PGD(seri) 8327761989
M.Sc,PhD. 9937156092
M.Sc, M.Phil, Ph D 8249903585
M.Sc 9438011717
M.Sc. 7978809417
B.Sc., MBA 9437054640
M.Sc 9692154613
B.Sc 8249263451
B.Sc. 6371321050
M.Sc., BEd 9658921870

M.Sc., PGDCAMCA,PhD 7894968047

M.Sc (IT) 9776995730
B.Sc.. PGDCA 9668754778
MCA 7504168984
M.Tech. 9776058123
M.Tech. 8093303470
M.A., MPS.Ph.D. 9937940766
M.A, M.Phill. PhD 8895727992
B.Sc 6370165844
M.Sc 9438430134
M.Sc. 9938322025
M.Sc, M.Tech 9778682035
Diploma in Electronics 9438039977
B,Sc, PGDCA 8339966322
M.Sc. 9439847235
M.Sc 7504578098
M.A. 8260912576
M.Sc. 9668539269

B.A, M.PEd. M.A. (Yoga) 8917324482

B.A, M.P.Ed.

CALENDAR 2023-24

9861009798

9556380807




SELF-FINANCING DEPARTMENTS

QUALIFICATION

MCA

MCA
M.TECH
MCA
M.TECH
M.PM&IR,M.Phil
M.COM,M.Phil,B.Ed
PGDM,M.COM,B.Ed
PGDM, M.COM
M.COM,NET
M.COM,M.Phil
M.SC.GEO,M.Phil
M.TECH

Bot
Zool

M.A, NET
M.A, NET
M.Sc.
M.SC.GEO

English
English
English
Geography
Geology
Pol. Science
Geography
History
Geology
Botany
Botany
Education

SL. NAME OF THE STAFF DEPARTMENTS
NO
1 Mr. Lala Sunil Kumar Rai, Lect. M.SC.COMP.SC
2 Mr. Amiya Ranjan Pattanaik, Lect.M.SC.COMP.SC
3 Mrs. Sutapa Mitra, Lect. M.SC.COMP.SC
4  Mrs. Samapika Pradhan, Lect. B.SC.COMP.SC
5  Mrs. Manjushree Behera, Lect. B.SC.COMP.SC
6  Mr. Suryasmita Mohapatra PMIR
7 Mr.Mangulu Ch. Dash, Lect. BBA
8  Mr. Sangram Padhy, Lect. BBA
9  Mrs. Rasmita Baliarsingh, Lect. BBA
10  Mr. Chiranijibi Bisoi, Lect. M.COM
11 Ms. Nirupama Sahoo, Lect. M.COM
12 Mrs. Madhusmita Bastia, Lect. M.SC.A.GEOLOGY
13 Mr. Ashutosh Chakra, Lect. M.SC.A.GEOLOGY
14 Mr. Binod Kumar Mohapatra M.Sc.
15 Ms. Subhashri Mishra M.Sc.
16 Ms.Annapurna Swain M.A., Education
17 Ms. Sweta Swain M.A., Education
18  Ms. Bhanupriya Samantray M.Sc., Chemistry
19  Mr. Deepak Patra, Lab. Asst. M.SC.A.GEOLOGY
20 Mr.Bibhudendra Mohanty, Lab. Asst.
21 Mr. Samir Ray, Asst. Librarian
22 Mrs. Sasmita Pradhan, Jr. Clerk

Contractual / Guest Faculty
1. Mrs.Sonali Panda Lect.
2. Ms.Anesweta Pattanaik Lect.
3. Ms. Pratikshaya Sahoo Lect.
4. Ms. Sujaya Sachidananda Lect.
5. Mr. Subhashree Pradhan Lect.
6. Ms. Diptimayee Mohanty Lect.
7. Mr. Satish Kumar Prusty Lect.
8. Mr. Jyoti Ranjan Behera Lect.
9. Mr. Deepak Patra Lab Asst.
10. Mr. Jitendra Kumar Samantary Lab Asst.
11.  Ms. Ushashee Mandal Lab Asst.
12.  Ms. Lipika Rout Lect.
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CALENDAR 2023-24

Mobile

7008933016
6371037074
9348616212
8260664112
9853920303
9348589602
8093227258
7008684295
9337937006
8599888110
7978541394
9090963233
9348745479

9337022827
7008617949

7008173188
8926014353
9861907129
7205617223
7008051001
9861119487
9439923704

8018187663
9348317080
9776482943
9658583562
8249974756
8093847324
8763598813
7750939900
7205617223
9668990579
9438180175
7682085215
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